Year 3 of 7

Building

70
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70
70
70
70

71
71
71
71
71

72
72
72
72
72

73
73
73
73
73
73

76
76
76
76
76

77
77
77
77
77

78
78
78
78
78
78

Building
color
scheme

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Assigned Paint Colors of KVTA Townhouses

Address

2605 EGA
2615 EGA
2625 EGA
2629 EGA
2635 EGA
2645 EGA

2655 EGA
2665 EGA
2675 EGA
2685 EGA
2695 EGA

2707 EGA
2717 EGA
2727 EGA
2737 EGA
2747 EGA

2757 EGA
2767 EGA
2777 EGA
2781 EGA
2787 EGA
2797 EGA

2606 EGA
2616 EGA
2626 EGA
2636 EGA
2646 EGA

2656 EGA
2666 EGA
2676 EGA
2686 EGA
2696 EGA

2708 EGA
2718 EGA
2728 EGA
2732 EGA
2738 EGA
2748 EGA

Field

Elkhorn Cactus
Stone Lion

Elkhorn Cactus
Elkhorn Cactus
Elkhorn Cactus
Elkhorn Cactus

Steely Gray
Light Showers
Steely Gray
Steely Gray
Light Showers

Muddy River
Wood Cut
Wood Cut
Wood Cut
Muddy River

Elkhorn Cactus
Elkhorn Cactus
Elkhorn Cactus
Stone Lion

Elkhorn Cactus
Elkhorn Cactus

Muddy River
Wood Cut
Wood Cut
Wood Cut
Muddy River

Elkhorn Cactus
Elkhorn Cactus
Stone Lion

Elkhorn Cactus
Elkhorn Cactus

Muddy River
Wood Cut
Wood Cut
Tavern Taupe
Tavern Taupe
Muddy River

Trim

White
Pinedale
Whippoorwill
Pinedale
Stone Lion
White

White

Steely Gray
White

Light Showers
White

White
Thatched Roof
Tavern Taupe
Thatched Roof
White

White
Pinedale
Whippoorwill
Pinedale
Stone Lion
White

White
Thatched Roof
Tavern Taupe
Thatched Roof
White

White

Stone Lion
Pinedale
Whippoorwill
White

White

Tavern Taupe
Thatched Roof
Wood Cut
Thatched Roof
White

Front Door

Black Deco

*

Whippoorwill
Whippoorwill
Stone Lion
Pinedale

White
Quasar Blue

*
*

*

Black Deco

*

*

Thatched Roof
Black Deco

White
Whippoorwill
Black Deco
White

White

White
White

Thatched Roof

Robust Red

Robust Red

*

*

Tavern Taupe
Thatched Roof

*

Black Deco

Shutters

Pinedale
Pinedale
Pinedale
Pinedale
None

Pinedale

Quasar Blue
Quasar Blue
Quasar Blue
None

Quasar Blue

Black Deco

Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof

Pinedale
Pinedale
Pinedale
Pinedale
none

Pinedale

Thatched Roof
none

Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof

Pinedale
Pinedale
Pinedale
Pinedale
Pinedale

Thatched Roof
none

Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof

* Varnished or unpainted door. If you prefer painted door, use your trim or shutter color. If replacing your door, contact the Architectural

Control Committee for approval.



Year 3 pg 2

Building

79
79
79
79
79
79

95
95
95
95
95

96
96
96
96
96

Building
color
scheme

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown
Brown

Assigned Paint Colors of KVTA Townhouses

Address

2758 EGA
2768 EGA
2778 EGA
2782 EGA
2788 EGA
2798 EGA

2607 EGP
2617 EGP
2627 EGP
2637 EGP
2647 EGP

2657 EGP
2667 EGP
2677 EGP
2687 EGP
2697 EGP

Field

Steely Gray
Light Showers
Steely Gray
Steely Gray
Light Showers
Steely Gray

Light Showers
Steely Gray
Serious Gray
Light Showers
Steely Gray

Wood Cut
Tavern Taupe
Wood Cut
Wood Cut
Wood Cut

Trim

White
White
White
White
White
White

White
White
White
White
White

White

Wood Cut
Tavern Taupe
Thatched Roof
White

Front Door

Sable Night

Wilderness Green

Robust Red
Robust Red

Wilderness Green

Robust Red

Wilderness Green

Sable Night
Quasar Blue
Sable Night
Robust Red

*

Wood Cut

Tavern Taupe
Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof

Shutters

Quasar Blue
none

Quasar Blue
Quasar Blue
Quasar Blue
Quasar Blue

Quasar Blue
Quasar Blue
Quasar Blue
Quasar Blue
Quasar Blue

Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof
Thatched Roof
none

Thatched Roof

* Varnished or unpainted door. If you prefer painted door, use your trim or shutter color. If replacing your door, contact the Architectural

Control Committee for approval.



